Position

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Worker I

Medical Records Technician I

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Northside

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Northside

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Northside

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Northside

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Northside

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Northside

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Northside

Total Wages

$69,426

$67,934

$60,667

$44,913

$37,597

$26,252

$2,728



